
From: 	 Shimizu, Clyde T. 
To: 	 Van Epps, James; Spurgeon, Lawrence 
CC: 	 Hogan, Steven; Scheibe, Mark; Dunn, James; Roberts, Stephanie L 
Sent: 	 4/3/2008 12:48:39 PM 
Subject: 	 RE: April trip Agenda 

OK - will do. I'm cancelling the van reservation. 

	Original Message 	 
From: Van Epps, James 
Sent: Thursday, April 03, 2008 12:06 PM 
To: Shimizu, Clyde T.; Spurgeon, Lawrence 
Cc: Hogan, Steven; Scheibe, Mark; Dunn, James 
Subject: Fw: April trip Agenda 

Clyde, tour #1 is yours. 

Lawrence, tour #2 is yours. 

Both, pls begin to work out the details. 

Jim 

	 Original Message 	 
From: Kurio, Phyllis <pkurio@honolulu.gov > 
To: Hamayasu, Toru <thamayasu@honolulu.gov›; Miyamoto, Faith <fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov ›; Simon 
Zweighaft <zweighaft@infraconsultllc.com >; Van Epps, James; Yadao, Elisa <eyadao@honolulu.gov> 
Cc: Scheibe, Mark; Dunn, James; Hogan, Steven; Doug Tilden <dtilden@infraconsultllc.com>; 
Harvey Berliner <berliner@infraconsultllc.com>; Mott, Wes <wmott@honolulu.gov ›; Webb, Carol 
<cwebb@honolulu.gov›; Chang, Deanna <dchang@honolulu.gov > 
Sent: Thu Apr 03 18:01:40 2008 
Subject: FW: April trip Agenda 

For your information. 

There will be 2 alignment tours. 

• Group #1 will go as far west as possible, given the time constraint. FTA passengers = Nadeem 
Tahir and Cathy Luu. They will oversee the project during PE. 

• Group #2 will focus on Salt Lake and include a meeting on EIS matters. FTA passengers = 
Leslie Rogers, Ray Sukys and Ted Matley. 

I'll find out from Justine whether the PMOC will split up. 

From: Catherine.Luu@dot.gov  [mailto:Catherine.Luu@dot.gov]  
Sent: Thursday, April 03, 2008 11:40 AM 
To: Kurio, Phyllis 
Cc: Belizaire_Justine@bah.com  
Subject: FW: April trip Agenda 

Phyllis, 

AR00145515 



Attached please find the final draft. Please call me or Justine if you have questions 
regarding the draft. 

I just talked to Leslie and Ted. Leslie will join the tour with Ray S. and Ted. 

We (Leslie, Ted, Ray, Nadeem & I) would like to be back to the hotel by 5:00 Pm 

Thanks 

Cathy 

From: Belizaire, Justine [USA] [mailto:Belizaire Justine@bah.com ] 
Sent: Wednesday, March 26, 2008 3:13 PM 
To: Luu, Catherine <FTA> 
Subject: April trip Agenda 

Justine A. Belizaire 

Associate 

Booz 1 Allen 1 Hamilton 

8151 Kincaid Court 
Charlotte, NC 28277 

Office (704) 841-1478 
Cell (786) 586-0026 

belizaire_justine@bah.com  
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